Beschikbare kleuren

TERBIUM

Modelnummer
Merk

Toepassing

Samenstelling

Breedte

Dessin

Patroon hoogte
Patroon breedte
Gewicht gm/Im
Gewicht gm/m2
Martindale
Martindale class
Lichtechtheid
Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Pilling
Wrijfechtheid droog
Wrijfechtheid nat
Vouwgordijnen geschikt

Vouwgordijnprogramma

Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen

Kantelen voor confectie

)

005002
Kobe
Upholstery

35% Cotton 33% Viscose
15% Polyester 12%
PolyAcryl 5% Polyamid

140
Pattern
1

2

622
444
20.000

3-4
NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
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